POST-RESULTS SERVICES: DEADLINES, FEES & CHARGES: Summer 2025 series

FOR GCE A-level, AS and Level 3 VTQ

The post-results services available are:

* Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals

o Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts

Post-review of marking copy
of script?

Post-Results Service Deadline AQA OCR Pearson e/
Edugas
RoOR Service 1
25 September 2025 £9.40 £11.50 £13.10 £11.00
Clerical re-check
RoR Service 2
25 September 2025 £50.40 £65.25 £54.30 £ 49.00
Review of marking
RoR Priority Service 2
Review of marking 21 August 2025 £59.90 £ 80.25 £ 64.70 £ 58.00
(GCE A-level and Level 3 VTQ
qualifications only)
RoR Service 3 £ 33.60 /
25 September 2025 £291.00 £301.50 £ 247.80 ;
Review of moderation® candidate
Appeals Within 30 calendar days
(Stage 1) (of itsr;ii?]‘”i;de'"sog"dy £12930 | £199.00 | Upto£150%* | £125.00
Preliminary Appeal outgcome)
Within 14 calendar days
\Smged) - (of receipt of the £221.55 £284.25 | Upto£200%* | £210.00
Appeal Hearing preliminary appeal
outcome letter)
ATS
to decide next steps
ATS
Copy of script to support FREE FREE FREE* FREE
review of marking
ATS
teaching and learning
ATS
FREE £13.80

1 This service is not available to individual candidates
2 Where a copy of a post-review of marking script is required, this should normally be applied for at the same time as the review of
marking request to meet the relevant non-priority RoR service deadline

* Minimum fee for up to 5 candidates in the sample. £19.20 per candidate thereafter

** Maximum amount charged. No requirement to submit any fee with the initial application, the centre will be invoiced upon

completion of the appeal.




